

02.06.2023: xəbər

Training "Start your own business in the field of cultural heritage" within PICASP project

On May 30-31, 2023, a training entitled "Start your own business in the field of cultural heritage" was held by "MIRAS" Public Union with the joint organization of the Development Center and the School of Economics and Management at Khazar University.

The event started with the speech of Jeyhun Mammadov, Dean of the School of Economics and Management. The trainer - Fariz Khalili, the director of "MIRAS" Public Union, met the students, listened to their startup ideas, gave his recommendations for building a business plan, and answered questions.

The 2-day training was met with interest by the participants.

At the end, students were given certificates.

PICASP layihəsi çərçivəsində "Mədəni irs sahəsində öz biznesinizə başlayın" adlı təlim

2023-cü il mayın 30-31-də Xəzər Universitetində İnkişaf Mərkəzi və İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin birgə təşkilatçılığı ilə "MİRAS" İctimai Birliyi tərəfindən "Mədəni irs sahəsində öz biznesinizə başlayın" adlı təlim keçirilmişdir.

Tədbir İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin dekanı Ceyhun Məmmədovun çıxışı ilə başlamışdır. Təlimçi - "MİRAS" İctimai Birliyinin direktoru Fariz Xəlili tələbələrlə tanış olmuş, onların startap ideyalarını dinləmiş, biznes plan qurulmasında öz tövsiyələrini vermiş, sualları cavablandırılmışdır.

2 gün davam edən təlim iştirakçılar tərəfindən maraqla qarşılanmışdır. Sonda tələbələrə sertifikat verilmişdir.

























